fisioline
fisioline
INSTRUMENTAL PHYSICAL THERAPY
Technologies designed
for your patients
32
MADE IN ITALY
fisioline

- Therapeutic terminal with spacers
Lumix ® CW
AVAILABLE VERSIONSAVAILABLE VERSIONS
CODE MODEL
C.P.S. POWER PW
INFRARED CW INFRARED CW RED
400 mW
AVERAGE
POWER
PEAK
POWER 910nm 810nm 980nm 1064nm
Solid YAG 650nm
LCPS5 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 5 Watt 300 Watt    • • • •
LCPS6 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 6 Watt 300 Watt  • • • •
LCPS701 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 7 Watt 300 Watt  • • • •
LCPS702 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 7 Watt 300 Watt  • • •
LCPS901 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 9 Watt 300 Watt  • • •
LCPS902 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 9 Watt 300 Watt  • • •
LCPS12 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 12 Watt 300 Watt  • • •
LCPS1501 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 15 Watt 300 Watt  • • • •
LCPS1502 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 15 Watt 300 Watt  • • • •
LCPS17 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 17 Watt 300 Watt  • • •
LCPS29 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 29 Watt 300 Watt • • • • •
LCPS31 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 31 Watt 300 Watt  • • •
CODE MODEL POWER
OPTION
CW INFRARED CW RED
130 mW
810nm 980nm 1064nm
Solid YAG 650nm
LCW5 LUMIX® CW 5 Watt • • •
LCW601 LUMIX® CW 6 Watt • • •
LCW602 LUMIX® CW 6 Watt • •
LCW801 LUMIX® CW 8 Watt • •
LCW802 LUMIX® CW 8 Watt • •
LCW11 LUMIX® CW 11 Watt • •
LCW1401 LUMIX® CW 14 Watt • • •
LCW1402 LUMIX® CW 14 Watt • • •
LCW16 LUMIX® CW 16 Watt • •
LCW30 LUMIX® CW 30 Watt • •
Optional Optional
6 7
Lumix ® QLumix ® plus - Lumix ® ultra
spacers diameter
30 and 60 mm
mechanical arm for
automatic treatments
CODE MODEL
POWER C.P.S. PW INFRARED CW INFRARED CW RED
400 mW
AVERAGE
POWER
PEAK
POWER 910nm 810nm 980nm 1064nm
Solid YAG 650nm
LUMIX PLUS
LPLUS1001 LUMIX® Plus 10 Watt 300 Watt  • • •
LPLUS1002 LUMIX® Plus 10 Watt 300 Watt  • • •
LPLUS13 LUMIX® Plus 13 Watt 300 Watt  • • •
LPLUS1601 LUMIX® Plus 16 Watt 300 Watt  • • • •
LPLUS1602 LUMIX® Plus 16 Watt 300 Watt  • • • •
LPLUS30 LUMIX® Plus 30 Watt 300 Watt  • • • • •
LUMIX PLUS HIGH POWER series
LPLUS1001HP LUMIX® Plus 10 Watt 900 Watt  • • •
LPLUS1002HP LUMIX® Plus 10 Watt 900 Watt  • • •
LPLUS13HP LUMIX® Plus 13 Watt 900 Watt  • • •
LPLUS1601HP LUMIX® Plus 16 Watt 900 Watt  • • • •
LPLUS1602HP LUMIX® Plus 16 Watt 900 Watt  • • • •
LPLUS30HP LUMIX® Plus 30 Watt 900 Watt  • • • • •
LUMIX ULTRA
LULTRA1901 LUMIX® Ultra 19 Watt 600 Watt  • • • •
LULTRA1902 LUMIX® Ultra 19 Watt 600 Watt  • • • •
LULTRA21 LUMIX® Ultra 21 Watt 600 Watt  • • •
LULTRA33 LUMIX® Ultra 33 Watt 600 Watt  • • • • •
LULTRA35 LUMIX® Ultra 35 Watt 600 Watt  • • •
LUMIX ULTRA HIGH POWER series
LULTRA1901HP LUMIX® Ultra 19 Watt 1800 Watt  • • • •
LULTRA1902HP LUMIX® Ultra 19 Watt 1800 Watt  • • • •
LULTRA21HP LUMIX® Ultra 21 Watt 1800 Watt  • • •
LULTRA33HP LUMIX® Ultra 33 Watt 1800 Watt  • • • • •
LULTRA35HP LUMIX® Ultra 35 Watt 1800 Watt  • • •
AVAILABLE VERSIONS
C.P.S.® LASER SYSTEM
Continuous, Pulsed and Superpulsed Laser
High power multidiode and multi-wavelength laser with C.P.S.®